
Area Name Title Phone Number eMail Address

Atlantic Lisa Adams Postal Co-Chair (202) 636-1039 lisa.m.adams2@usps.gov

Paula Stoskopf Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (727) 503-0919 paula.stoskopf@pb.com

Steve Smith Industry Co-Chair Periodicals (978) 363-1810 base60consulting@gmail.com

Cynthia Muldoon     Industry Co-Chair First Class Mail (860) 290-7310 cmmuldoon@dstmailingservices.com

Lucie Jameson        Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (860) 547-7436 lucie.jameson@thehartford.com

Tina Dickens Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail (410) 786-3895 tina.dickens@cms.hhs.gov 

Laura Ambrogio Postal AIM Coordinator (860) 285-7113 laura.a.ambrogio@usps.gov

Central Mike McInturf Postal Co-Chair (630) 539-5888 michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

Michelle Zalewski Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (262) 477-1422 mzalewski@algworldwide.com

Steve Krejcik Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail (708) 485-4764 steven.krejcik@PB.com

Phil Claiborne Industry Co-Chair Periodicals (773) 755-4910 philc@elks.org

Richard Gebbie           Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail (216) 251-2500 rgebbie@mw-direct.com

Lisa Wurman Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (215) 997-5339 rgebbie@mw-direct.com

Patti Tyc Postal AIM Coordinator (630) 539-4786 patti.j.tyc@usps.gov

Southern Mike Cook Postal Co-Chair (214) 819-8860 mike.cook@usps.gov

Holly Kozlencer Industry Co-Chair Periodicals (414) 566-2847 holly.kozlencer@qg.com

Carol Kliewer Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (210) 697 1398 kliewerc@valassis.com

Sushrut Parikh Industry Co-Chair First-Class Mail (469) 295-5160 sp8729@att.com

Cathleen Lujan Postal AIM Coordinator (214) 819-8733 cathleen.c.lujan@usps.gov

Western-Pacific Ross Pfaff Postal Co-Chair (602) 225-3101 ross.a.pfaff.jr@usps.gov

Deborah Brady Postal Co-Chair (415)-550-5277 deborah.l.brady@usps.gov

Kurt Ruppel Industry Co-Chair (952) 470-2719 kurt.ruppel@iwco.com
John Millet Industry Co-Chair (916) 631-7400 jmillet@msimail.net
Dave Rich Industry Co-Chair (714) 520-8600 ext. 152 drich@norcodelivery.com 
Florem Rodil-Separa Postal AIM Coordinator (858) 674-3173 florem.rodil-separa@usps.gov

Debra Stoops Postal AIM Coordinator (303) 313-5438 debra.s.stoops@usps.gov

National Mike McInturf National Postal Co-Chair (630) 539-5888 michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

Kimberley J. Waltz National Industry Co-Chair (401) 333-1020 ext. 122 kwaltz@cathedralcorporation.com

Patricia Harris HQs IEO Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (202) 268-2883 patricia.n.harris@usps.gov

Deneen Taylor HQs IEO Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (202) 268-2806 deneen.taylor@usps.gov

Areas Inspiring Mail Co-Chairs and Coordinators
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